Stanley Men's Golf Club - 2024 Membership Application

Please fill out the complete application and read all the details of the disclaimer before signing this application.

Thember Information (please print clearly)	Tayment: Check or Cash (circle one)
E-Mail address	Check payable to: Stanley Golf Club
Name	Hand Deliver to: Stanley Golf Pro Shop -OR-
Address	USPS Mail to: John Patterson
City State Zip	361 Berlin Street East Berlin, CT 06023
Phone Date of Birth	-OR-
Did any information change since last year: \Box Yes \Box No	Email & PayPal to: johnphig@yahoo.com No fee PayPal payments only!
Thew Members	Buddy Memberships
Were you a member with a GHIN handicap at another course within the last five years? If yes, fill in below information.	<i>Buddy Membership</i> : Returning 2023 Regular members can deduct \$20.00 off their 2024
Golf Course	membership dues for each new member they
GHIN Number	bring into the Stanley Men's Golf Club. -OR-
(If you do not have a GHIN number, please leave blank)	Reverse Buddy Membership: Same as the
Memberships (check all that apply)	Buddy Membership except deduct \$20.00 off the new members' dues.
 Regular Membership including \$5 Junior Golf donation \$ 120.00 Regular Membership	<u>ALL</u> Buddy Memberships <u>MUST</u> be submitted together with the correct payments to be processed.
 USGA GHIN Handicap ONLY Membership\$ 50.00 Executive Board Members\$ 60.00 President, Vice President, Secretary & Treasurer\$ 5.00 Handicap & Tournament Chairman\$ 5.00 Honorary Member\$ 5.00 	 * Club Officers, Board Members, Honorary Members, and the Handicap Chairman can apply ONLY the <i>Reverse Buddy Membership</i>. * Not applicable to Junior Memberships.
Additional Junior Golf Donation \$	Buddy/Member 1
Less Buddy/Reverse Buddy Membership \$	Buddy/Member 2
Total Amount Enclosed\$	Buddy/Member 3
	Support Junior Golf by Adding \$5 or more to your 2024 Membership Dues

I the undersigned, acknowledge that I am solely responsible for [1] My Pro Shop credit during the year and at years end and do not hold the Stanley Men's Golf Club or its Club Officers accountable for any Pro Shop Credit left on my account. [2] Membership dues are not refundable once your application is processed. [3] I will abide the USGA rules of golf, the Stanley Men's Golf Clubs By-Laws, the USGA / Stanley Men's Golf Club handicapping guidelines / polices and its local rules for play / handicapping.

 Signed ______
 Date ______, 2024

A signature is required for member's acknowledgment of the Stanley Men's Golf Clubs disclaimer statement. Application will not be processed and will be returned if not signed to include all the above information for our records.